
IFOMPT External Assessors – March 2017 
 

 

Australia 
Amy Fagan 
email: aef_physio@yahoo.com.au 
Tim Morris 
email: tim.morris@flinders.edu.au 
Greg Nash 
email: gregnash@bigpond.net.au 
Ken Niere 
email: k.niere@latrobe.edu.au 
Mary Magarey 
email: mary.magarey@unisa.edu.au 
David Spurrier 
email: dspurrier@mitchamrehab.com.au 
Bill Vicenzino 
email: b.vicenzino@uq.edu.au 
Kristin Haigh 
email: kristin@sydneysportsandspine.com.au 
Edmund Leahy 
email: edmund.leahy@nh.org.au 
Peter Fazey 
email: petefaze@hotmail.com 
Tina Souvlis 
email: t.souvlis@gmail.com 
 

Belgium 
Jan Pool  
email: jjm.pool@gmail.com 
 

Canada 
Robyn Davies 
email: robyn.davies@sinaihealthsystem.ca 
Greg Spadoni 
email: spadoni@rogers.com 
Jill Robertson 
email: jillrobertson1717@gmail.com 
 

Finland 
Hannu Luomajoki  
email: luom@ zhaw.ch 
 

Germany 
Martin Thiel 
email: physio.thiel@web.de 
Achim Roɮler 
email: achim.roessler@gmt.net 
Jan Pool  
email: jjm.pool@gmail.com 
 

Greece 
Maria Skordili   
email:  maria.skordili@gmail.com 
Manos Stefanakis PT 
email: manos1stef@yahoo.com 
Efterpi Rompoti 
Email: efter.physio@gmail.com 
 

Hong Kong 
Dr Herman Lau 
Email: laumc@ha.org.hk 
Fiona Gough 
 

Ireland 
Timothy Flynn 
email: tim@colpts.com 
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Italy 
Guido Frosi 
email: g.frosi@hibero.it 
 

Japan 
Masao Yamauchi 
email: m-yamau@tmu.ac.jp 
Hironobu Kuruma 
email: kuruma@tmu.ac.jp 
 

Netherlands 
Ruud Maas 
email: info@maasenmeer.nl 
Prof. dr. Barbara Cagnie 
email: Barbara.Cagnie@UGent.be 
Dr. Wendy Scholten Peeters 
email: ggm.scholten@gmail.com 
Dr. Rene Castien  
email: casko.heem@wxs.nl 
Prof. dr. Filip Staes 
email: filip.staes@kuleuven.be 
 

New Zealand 
Dusty Quinn 
email: dusty@backinmotion.co.nz 
 

Norway 
Turid Hoysveen 
email: turid.hoysveen@gmail.com 
 

Portugal 
Eduardo Cruz 
email: eduardo.cruz@ess.ips.pt 
 

South Africa 
Niri Naidoo 
email: niri.naidoo@uct.ac.za 
 

Sweden 
Georg Lohse 
email: georg.lohse@rehabcentrum.nu 

 
Switzerland 
Harry Herrewijn 
email: h.herrewijn@quickline.ch  
Veronika Schoeb 
email: veronika.schoeb@polyu.edu.hk 
 

United Kingdom 
Dr Nicola Heneghan 
email: n.heneghan@bham.ac.uk 
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